Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 09-Nov-2009
Features
AMD low power LX800/500 MHz Processor
Supports dual 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
1 GB Flash & 512MB DDR memory onboard
Supports three RS-232, one RS-232/422/485, and four USB 2.0 ports
Supports Embedded Software API and Utility

Board Diagram
PCM-4153
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset Onboard
Memory CRT TTL LVDS LAN USB2.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485
LPT/
KB/MS
Onboard
Flash Audio PC/104+
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
ETT
Service
Embedded
OS
PCM-4153F-L0A2E AMD
LX800 CS5536 512 MB Yes 18/24 bit - 2 FE 4 3 1 Yes 1 GB Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C - WinCE
(optional)
PCM-4153FZ-L0A2E AMD
LX800 CS5536 512 MB Yes 18/24 bit - 2 FE 4 3 1 Yes 1 GB Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C - WinCE
(optional)
PCM-4153FZ2-L0A2E AMD
LX800 CS5536 512 MB Yes 18/24 bit - 2 FE 4 3 1 Yes 1 GB Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85° C - WinCE
(optional)
Packing List
Part No. Description
1 x PCM-4153 SBC
1700003491 1 x Wire AT Power cable
1700000918 1 x Audio cable
1701400181 1 x Four COM cable
1703040157 1 x RS-422/485 COM cable